Women’s Running Crossword




Across
3. Delilah & Sydney’s specialty
7. Distance races are in the first one
8. Banned substance
9. An Alexi Pappas fan
11. Competitor ID
13....  set, go!
15. Molly Seidel recently achieved her Olympic
17. A speedy run
19. Alexi’s hairstyle
20. Elle Purrier’s home state
22. Relay number

25. Runners have great capacity

27. Group

28. Nickname for whiskey-loving, coffee-making, marathon champ
30. Shelby Houlihan’s cheer squad

33. Anti-doping whistleblower who recently received her 2007 silver
world championship medal

34.  Run(podcast)

35. See #78

36. Jamaican distance record-holder & “Boss Lady”

37. Shalane Flanagan to the Bowerman team, for example
39. Shalane’s golden city

42. Advanced watch type

43. State of Karissa, Jenny, and Shelby

45. Easy run

46. Marielle or Sara

48. It starts a race

49. Olympic 800 meter finalist/Bowerman Babe

51. Sport Collective

53. Scratch (as in a race)

54. Loc. of the world’s oldest annual marathon

55 Braid Friday

56. With #87, the alma mater of 2 Saucony-sponsored Mollys
57. Popular city for pros

58. Marathon trials month (abbr.)

59. First word in Shalane and Elyse’s book title

Down
L. pack
2. Pros do training camps here
4. Non-human running companion
5. Accelerate
6. An essential piece of running clothing
10. Pros
12. Name of both Steph Bruce’s coach & husband
13. Emma Coburn got this in London
14. Race outcome
16. Alternative to run
18. Announcers provide background

20. Stanford grad who threatened her Coach’s indoor
5K record this winter

21. Boston Marathon org.

23.“Ow!”
24. 2016 Olympics

26. Ultra runners drink this

27. Best time, for short

29. Runners need sufficient levels of this

30. Pros often do this at the finish line

31. Popular city for pros, briefly

32. Olympic Trials Champ & hat-maker

33. Shelby Houlihan is known for hers

35. The good kind of wind

38. Frerichs or Dauwalter

40. 2016 Marathon Trials Champ

41. Next Olympics

44. 800 Meters standout (last name)

47. Bergesen or Kipyego

49. Brave like

50. Second phrase of Shalane & Elyse’s book
51. U.S. Steeple Star

52. Lauren Fleshman & Steph Bruce make this
53. Iowa Relays

55. Most golden Olympic T&F Woman

56. Hoka elite squad



60.
61.
63.
64. ...
65.
66.
67.
68.
73.

1500 star & LGBT advocate

Olympic Bronze Marathoner

First Olympic Marathon Champion

get  , go!

_____Mazur, yoga-teaching trials qualifier

Fall running

“Boss Lady” who led much of the marathon trials
Terrain

Shoe company that is now making masks to help fight COVID-19

(abbreviated)

75.
76.
78.
80.
82.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Recent U.S. Marathon
National track org.

With 35 across, Molly, Ro, & Alysia’s new podcast

Historic time

Track and Field’s State
_ Lap

Second

See #56

Track’s counterpart

Pros post these on insta

Runners cleats, say

58.
59.
62.
63.
64.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
7.
79.
81.
82.
3.
85.

Type of roller

Molly Huddle dominates this surface
Trials host, abbreviated

Rising 400 meter star, Wadeline
Courtney & Colleen’s specialty, briefly
She’s “On The Run”

Next world indoor championship
Rabbits

Infeld or Sisson

Pre-race movement
Abs

Track Metric

Drop out (as in a race)
Track shape

Typical track color

Many pros take one every day
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ANSWER KEY




