## Women's Running Crossword

						1																				
	2					3			4			5						6								
	7																8									
											9				10											
11		12			13					14							15									16
	17							18																		
19														20											21	
								22	23		24			25						26				27		
28			29				30					31	32									33				
									34							35									00	
			39		40					41		36 42				43		44				37			38	
			39		40				45	41		42	46			43		44		47				48		
			49				50		.0								51						52	.0		
												53				54						55				
									56								57									
		58														59										
					60							61	62													
63											64					65						66				
					67								68	69	70				71							72
73				74										75			76									
							77			78															79	
				80					81								82	83			84			85		
														86												
				87					88								89				90					

Across	Down
3. Delilah & Sydney's specialty	1 pack
7. Distance races are in the first one	2. Pros do training camps here
8. Banned substance	4. Non-human running companion
9. An Alexi Pappas fan	5. Accelerate
11. Competitor ID	6. An essential piece of running clothing
13 set, go!	10. Pros
15. Molly Seidel recently achieved her Olympic	12. Name of both Steph Bruce's coach & husband
17. A speedy run	13. Emma Coburn got this in London
19. Alexi's hairstyle	14. Race outcome
20. Elle Purrier's home state	16. Alternative to run
22. Relay number	18. Announcers provide background
25. Runners have great capacity	20. Stanford grad who threatened her Coach's indoor 5K record this winter
27. Group	21. Boston Marathon org.
28. Nickname for whiskey-loving, coffee-making, marathon champ	23. "Ow!"
30. Shelby Houlihan's cheer squad	24. 2016 Olympics
33. Anti-doping whistleblower who recently received her 2007 silver world championship medal	26. Ultra runners drink this
34 Run (podcast)	27. Best time, for short
35. See #78	29. Runners need sufficient levels of this
36. Jamaican distance record-holder & "Boss Lady"	30. Pros often do this at the finish line
37. Shalane Flanagan to the Bowerman team, for example	31. Popular city for pros, briefly
39. Shalane's golden city	32. Olympic Trials Champ & hat-maker
42. Advanced watch type	33. Shelby Houlihan is known for hers
43. State of Karissa, Jenny, and Shelby	35. The good kind of wind
45. Easy run	38. Frerichs or Dauwalter
46. Marielle or Sara	40. 2016 Marathon Trials Champ
48. It starts a race	41. Next Olympics
49. Olympic 800 meter finalist/Bowerman Babe	44. 800 Meters standout (last name)
51 Sport Collective	47. Bergesen or Kipyego
53. Scratch (as in a race)	49. Brave like
54. Loc. of the world's oldest annual marathon	50. Second phrase of Shalane & Elyse's book
55 Braid Friday	51. U.S. Steeple Star
56. With #87, the alma mater of 2 Saucony-sponsored Mollys	52. Lauren Fleshman & Steph Bruce make this
57. Popular city for pros	53. Iowa Relays
58. Marathon trials month (abbr.)	55. Most golden Olympic T&F Woman
59. First word in Shalane and Elyse's book title	56. Hoka elite squad

60. 1500 star & LGBT advocate	58. Type of roller
61. Olympic Bronze Marathoner	59. Molly Huddle dominates this surface
63. First Olympic Marathon Champion	62. Trials host, abbreviated
64 get, go!	63. Rising 400 meter star, Wadeline
65 Mazur, yoga-teaching trials qualifier	64. Courtney & Colleen's specialty, briefly
66. Fall running	69. She's "On The Run"
67. "Boss Lady" who led much of the marathon trials	70. Next world indoor championship
68. Terrain	71. Rabbits
73. Shoe company that is now making masks to help fight COVID-19 (abbreviated)	72. Infeld or Sisson
75. Recent U.S. Marathon	74. Pre-race movement
76. National track org.	77. Abs
78. With 35 across, Molly, Ro, & Alysia's new podcast	79. Track Metric
80. Historic time	81. Drop out (as in a race)
82. Track and Field's State	82. Track shape
85 Lap	83. Typical track color
86. Second	85. Many pros take one every day
87. See #56	
88. Track's counterpart	
89. Pros post these on insta	
90. Runners cleats, say	

## **ANSWER KEY**

AIN	ANSWER KEY																											
						С																						
	Α					Н	U	R	D	L	Е	S						S										
	L	Α	N	Е		Α			0			Р					Е	Р	0									
	Т					S			G		В	R	Α	٧	Е	Υ		0										
В	I	В			G	Е	Т			R		ı			L		D	R	Е	Α	М						W	
	Т	Е	М	Р	0			I		Е		Z			Ι			Т									Α	
В	U	N			L			Ν		S		Т		٧	Т			S							В		L	
	D				D			F	0	U	R			Α	Е	R	0	В	ı	С				Р	Α	С	K	
D	Е	S	I				Н	0	U	I	I	F	Α	N	S			R		0		K	Α	R	Α			
			R				U		С	Т	0	L	L	Е		Т	R	Α	С	K		I						
			0				G		Н			Α	ı	S	Н	Α				Е		С	0	Α	С	Н		
			Ν	Υ	С					Т		G	Р	S		Ι	0	W	Α			K			0			
					R				J	0	G		Н	Α	L	L		I		s				G	U	N		
			G	R	Α	С	Е			K			ı				С	L	Е	Α	Ν		В		R			
			Α		G		Α			Υ		D	Ν	s		В	0	s		L		F	Α	s	Т			
			В		G		Т		N	0	Т	R	Е				В	0	U	L	D	Е	R		N			
		F	Е	В			S		Α			Α				R	U	N		Υ		L			Е			
		0			Н	I	L	Т	Z			K	Α	S	Т	0	R					I			Υ			
J	0	Α	N				0				S	Е	Т			Α	N	N				Х	С					
0		М			Т	Н	w	Е	Α	Т	Т		L	Α	N	D			Р								Ε	
N	В			S							Е			L	Α		U	S	Α	Т	F						М	
Α				Т			С			K	Е	Ε	Р	-	Ν	G			С						М		1	
Т				R	Е	С	0	R	D		Р				J		0	R	Е	G	0	N		В	Е	L	L	
Н				Ι			R		Ν		L			S	Ι	L	٧	Е	R			Α			Т		Υ	
Α				D	Α	М	Е		F	ı	Ε	L	D		N		Α	D	S		S	Р	I	K	Е	S		
s				Е											G		L								R			
_	_		_												_													